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2011 Monaco M-32PBS

VESTA M-32PBS

The Power of Vehicle Infermation

MADAguides.com

NADAguides.com Price Report

Base Price
Options:

13,500 BTU Central/Ducted

Furnace (30,000-35,000
BTU)

Microwave/Convection
Combo

Gas Grill Cook Top
Exterior Refrigerator/Freezer

Water Heater 10 Gallon
Gas/Elec. w/DSI

Air Assisted Suspension
Steering Stabilizer

19" LCD TV

32" Flat Screen TV
AM/FM/CD Stereo

DVD Player

TV Antenna W/Booster
6 - 8 KW Diesel

Air Leveling System

3M Film

6-Way Power Seat (Each)

Aluminum RV Wheels (Set
of 4)

Auxiliary Battery (Each)

Awning for Slide-out
(Coach)

Awning 20' - 22' (Each)
Cabinetry Upgrade (Luxury)
Cruise Control

Diamond Shield

Fiberglass Exterior 31' and
Over

Full Body Paint
GPS Navigation System

Granite or Quartz Counter
Tops

Inverter (2000 Watt)
LPG Gas/Smoke Detector
Mirrors (Power W/Defrost)
Manual Solar Screens

Suggested List Price
$199,350

Low Retail

$110,200

$600
$310

$290

$830
$1,270

$300

$275
$285
$450
$1,090
$230
$255
$85
$3,280
$540
$670
$330

$1,235
$60
$310

$705
$1,660
$85
$560

$1,745

$5,025
$3,070
$5,675
$1,160

$85

$225
$740

[ _Close Window
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Average Retail

$132,770

$720
$375

$350

$1,000
$1,530

$360

$330
$345
$540
$1,315
$280
$310
$105
$3,950
$650
$810
$400

$1,490
$75
$375

$850
$2,000
$105
$675

$2,100

$6,055
$3,700
$6,840
$1,400

$105

$270
$890
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Manual Roman Shades

Power Cockpit Window
Blinds

Power Roof Vent

Power Roof Vent W/Rain
Sensor

Power Slide-Out Room
14' (Each)

Rear Vision Camera/Monitor
Shower Enclosure (Glass)
Side View Camera

Six Way Power Driver Seat
Skylight

Solar Battery Charger

Solar Panel (Each)

Tile Upgrade
(Bathroom/Kitchen)

Tilt Wheel
Tire Pressure Monitor
Trailer Hitch

Water Purifier W/Dispenser

TOTAL PRICE $199,350

Standard Equipment Details

RV Type: Motorhome
Fuel Type: Diesel
Self-Contained: Yes
Slides: 1

Floor Plan: Queen Bed

Special notes:
There are no notes for this vehicle.

Value Explanations

$1,020
$2,840
$140
$250

$2,480

$940
$150
$215
$340
$180
$475
$290

$350

$90
$1,915
$100
$105

$155,510

$1,230
$3,420
$170
$300

$2,990

$1,135
$180
$260
$410
$215
$575
$350

$420

$110
$2,310
$120
$125

$187,390

Prices shown are retail consumer values and to be considered as selling prices. Trade-in values are to be determined by local

dealers and are generally lower than values shown.

Suggested List — The value listed reflects the approximate price of the unit when it is brand new. The prices listed are
furnished by the manufacturer and are assumed to be correct. The list price does not include freight charges.

Low Retail Value — A low retail unit may have extensive wear and tear. Body parts may have dents and blemishes. The buyer
can expect to invest in cosmetic and/or mechanical work. This vehicle should be in safe running order. Low retail vehicles usually

are not found on dealer lots. Low retail is not a trade-in value.

Average Retail Value — An average retail vehicle should be clean and without glaring defects. Tires and glass should be in
good condition. The paint should match and have a good finish. The interior should have wear in relation to the age of the
vehicle. Carpet and seat upholstery should be clean, and all power options should work. The mileage should be within the

acceptable range for the model year.

An Average Retail vehicle on a dealer lot may include a limited warranty or guarantee, and possibly a current safety and/or

emission inspection (where applicable).

Note: Vehicles with low mileage that are in exceptionally good condition can be worth a significantly higher value than the

Average Retail price shown.

ADVERTISEMENT
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