

9/1/2012

2011 Monaco M-32PBS

VESTA M-32PBS

NADAguides.com Price Report

	Suggested List Price	Low Retail	Average Retail
Base Price	\$199,350	\$110,200	\$132,770
Options:			
13,500 BTU Central/Ducted		\$600	\$720
Furnace (30,000-35,000 BTU)		\$310	\$375
Microwave/Convection Combo		\$290	\$350
Gas Grill Cook Top		\$830	\$1,000
Exterior Refrigerator/Freezer		\$1,270	\$1,530
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI		\$300	\$360
Air Assisted Suspension		\$275	\$330
Steering Stabilizer		\$285	\$345
19" LCD TV		\$450	\$540
32" Flat Screen TV		\$1,090	\$1,315
AM/FM/CD Stereo		\$230	\$280
DVD Player		\$255	\$310
TV Antenna W/Booster		\$85	\$105
6 - 8 KW Diesel		\$3,280	\$3,950
Air Leveling System		\$540	\$650
3M Film		\$670	\$810
6-Way Power Seat (Each)		\$330	\$400
Aluminum RV Wheels (Set of 4)		\$1,235	\$1,490
Auxiliary Battery (Each)		\$60	\$75
Awning for Slide-out (Coach)		\$310	\$375
Awning 20' - 22' (Each)		\$705	\$850
Cabinetry Upgrade (Luxury)		\$1,660	\$2,000
Cruise Control		\$85	\$105
Diamond Shield		\$560	\$675
Fiberglass Exterior 31' and Over		\$1,745	\$2,100
Full Body Paint		\$5,025	\$6,055
GPS Navigation System		\$3,070	\$3,700
Granite or Quartz Counter Tops		\$5,675	\$6,840
Inverter (2000 Watt)		\$1,160	\$1,400
LPG Gas/Smoke Detector		\$85	\$105
Mirrors (Power W/Defrost)		\$225	\$270
Manual Solar Screens		\$740	\$890

TOTAL PRICE	\$199,350	\$155,510	\$187,390
Water Purifier W/Dispenser		\$105	\$125
Trailer Hitch		\$100	\$120
Tire Pressure Monitor		\$1,915	\$2,310
Tilt Wheel		\$90	\$110
Tile Upgrade (Bathroom/Kitchen)		\$350	\$420
Solar Panel (Each)		\$290	\$350
Solar Battery Charger		\$475	\$575
Skylight		\$180	\$215
Six Way Power Driver Seat		\$340	\$410
Side View Camera		\$215	\$260
Shower Enclosure (Glass)		\$150	\$180
Rear Vision Camera/Monitor		\$940	\$1,135
Power Slide-Out Room 14' (Each)		\$2,480	\$2,990
Power Roof Vent W/Rain Sensor		\$250	\$300
Power Roof Vent		\$140	\$170
Power Cockpit Window Blinds		\$2,840	\$3,420
Manual Roman Shades		\$1,020	\$1,230

Standard Equipment Details

RV Type: Motorhome
Fuel Type: Diesel
Self-Contained: Yes
Slides: 1

Floor Plan: Queen Bed

Special notes:

There are no notes for this vehicle.

Value Explanations

Prices shown are retail consumer values and to be considered as selling prices. Trade-in values are to be determined by local dealers and are generally lower than values shown.

Suggested List — The value listed reflects the approximate price of the unit when it is brand new. The prices listed are furnished by the manufacturer and are assumed to be correct. The list price does not include freight charges.

Low Retail Value — A low retail unit may have extensive wear and tear. Body parts may have dents and blemishes. The buyer can expect to invest in cosmetic and/or mechanical work. This vehicle should be in safe running order. Low retail vehicles usually are not found on dealer lots. **Low retail is not a trade-in value.**

Average Retail Value — An average retail vehicle should be clean and without glaring defects. Tires and glass should be in good condition. The paint should match and have a good finish. The interior should have wear in relation to the age of the vehicle. Carpet and seat upholstery should be clean, and all power options should work. The mileage should be within the acceptable range for the model year.

An Average Retail vehicle on a dealer lot may include a limited warranty or guarantee, and possibly a current safety and/or emission inspection (where applicable).

Note: Vehicles with low mileage that are in exceptionally good condition can be worth a significantly higher value than the Average Retail price shown.

ADVERTISEMENT

